CSEA California School Employees Association

HOLIDAY SCHEDULE
2022-2023
INDEPENDENGE DAY Monday, July 4, 2022

LABOR DAY

VETERANS DAY
DESIGNATED HOLIDAY
THANKSGIVING DAY
THANKSGIVING FRIDAY
DESIGNATED HOLIDAY
CHRISTMAS EVE HOLIDAY
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY
DESIGNATED HOLIDAY
NEW YEAR’S HOLIDAY
MARTIN LUTHER KING
LINCOLN’S BIRTHDAY
WASHINGTON'’S BIRTHDAY
MEMORIAL DAY
JUNETEENTH HOLIDAY

APPROVED BY:

Monday, September 5, 2022
Friday, November 11, 2022
Wednesday, November 23, 2022
Thursday, November 24, 2022
Friday, November 25, 2022
Thursday, December 22, 2022
Friday, December 23, 2022
Monday, December 26, 2022
Friday, December 30, 2022
Monday, January 2, 2023
Monday, January 16, 2023
Friday, February 17, 2023
Monday, February 20, 2023
Monday, May 29, 2023

Monday, June 19, 2023
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